MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 522-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
Face Milling Cutter with 8 Cutting Edge Insert
for Ultimate Clearance
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Dry
Dry
Competitor
Cutting length (m)
Competitor
Cutting length (m)
Steel
Cast iron
8 DoQuad-Mi l l
APMX DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
THSN12M050B22.0R04 9.5 50 50.6 4 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.32 SNMU1206...
THSN12M050B22.0R05 9.5 50 50.6 5 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.32 SNMU1206...
THSN12M063B22.0R04 9.5 63 63.6 4 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.54 SNMU1206...
THSN12M063B22.0R06 9.5 63 63.6 6 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.52 SNMU1206...
THSN12J080B25.4R05 9.5 80 80.6 5 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.13 SNMU1206...
THSN12J080B25.4R08 9.5 80 80.6 8 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.15 SNMU1206...
THSN12M080B27.0R05 9.5 80 80.6 5 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.17 SNMU1206...
THSN12M080B27.0R08 9.5 80 80.6 8 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.14 SNMU1206...
THSN12J100B31.7R06 9.5 100 100.6 6 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.43 SNMU1206...
THSN12J100B31.7R08 9.5 100 100.6 8 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.39 SNMU1206...
THSN12M100B32.0R06 9.5 100 100.6 6 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4 SNMU1206...
THSN12M100B32.0R08 9.5 100 100.6 8 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.38 SNMU1206...
THSN12M050... CSPB-4 BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W CM10x30H
THSN12M063... CSPB-4 BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W CM10x30H
THSN12J080... CSPB-4 BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W CM12X30H
THSN12M080... CSPB-4 BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W CM12X30H